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Bay Area Region A
Healthcare Programs

Deputy Sector Navigator, Health
Cynthia Harrison, RN, MS

Phone: 408-855-5340 or 408-855-5215
Email: cynthia.harrison@wvm.edu

Bay Area Region Community Colleges

Northeast Region:

Berkeley City College http://www.berkeley.peralta.edu/
City College of San Francisco http://www.ccsf.edu/
College of Alameda http://alameda.peralta.edu/
College of Marin http://www.marin.edu/

Contra Costa College http://www.contracosta.edu/
Diablo Valley College http://www.dvc.edu/

Laney College http://www.laney.edu/

Los Positas College http://www.laspositascollege.edu/
Los Medanos College http://www.losmedanos.edu/
Merritt College http://www.merritt.edu/

Napa Valley College http://www.napavalley.edu/
Ohlone College http://www.ohlone.edu/

Santa Rosa Jr. College _http://www.santarosa.edu/
Solano Community College http://www.solano.edu/

Southwest Region:

Cabrillo College http://www.cabrillo.edu/

Canada College http://www.canadacollege.edu/
College of San Mateo http://www.collegeofsanmateo.edu/
Deanza College http://www.deanza.edu/
Evergreen Valley College http://www.evc.edu/
Foothill College http://www.foothill.edu/

Gavilan College http://www.gavilan.edu/

Hartnell College http://www.hartnell.edu/

Mission College http://www.missioncollege.org/
Monterey Peninsula College http://www.mpc.edu/
San Jose City College http://www.sjcc.edu/
Skyline College http://www.skylinecollege.edu/
West Valley College http://www.westvalley.edu/
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Cardiovascular Technician X
Community Health Worker X X X X
Dental Assistant X | X X [X X X
Dental Hygienist X X X
Dental Laboratory Technician X
Diagnostic Medical Sonographer/Diagnostic
Medical Imaging X X
Dietetic Technology/Dietary Manager/Nutrition
and Dietetics X X
Drug and Alcohol Counselor/Studies X
EKG Technician X
Emergency Medical Services/Emergency
MedicalTechnician X X X X X X | X |X X X
Health and Human Services X | X |X (X X X X X X X
Health Information Technology/Coding X
Health Professions X
Healthcare Interpreter/Medical Interpreter X X X
Home Health Aide (HHA) X X X X
Medical Assisting - Administrative and Clinical X |X X |X X X X
Medical Assisting - Administrative only X
Medical Laboratory Technology X
Medical Transcription X X
Nurse Assistant (CNA) X X X X
Paramedic X X X X
Patient Navigator X
Pharmacy Technology X X X
Phlebotomy X X
Physical Therapist Assistant X
Psychiatric Technician X X
Radiologic Technology X X X
Radiation Therapist X
Registered Nursing (ADN) X |X X |X X X |[X |[X [X [X
Registered Nursing (LVN to RN) X |X X X X X
Respiratory Care Practitioner/ Respiratory
Therapy X X X |X
Surgical Technician X
Vocational Nurse X X X |X X
Veterinary Technologist X
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Bay Area Region Health Care
Programs: Southwest

leaith Workforce Initiative

College of San Mateo

Cabirillo College
Canada College
Deanza College
Evergreen Valley
College

Foothill College
Gavilan College
Hartnell College
Mission College
Monterey Peninsula
College

Skyline College

West Valley College

Cardiovascular Technician

>

Community Health Worker

X
>

Dental Assistant

Dental Hygienist

Diagnostic Medical
Sonographer/Diagnostic Medical Imaging

Drug and Alcohol Counselor/Studies

Emergency Medical Services/Emergency
Medical Technician

Geriatric Care Technician

Health and Human Services

Health Information Technology/Coding

Home Health Aide (HHA)

Magnetic Resonance Imaging

Massage Therapist

Medical Assisting - Administrative and
Clinical

Medical Assisting - Administrative only

Medical Laboratory Technology

Medical Transcription

Nurse Assistant (CNA)

Orthopedic Assistant

Paramedic

Patient Care Aide

Patient Navigator

Pharmacy Technology

Phlebotomy

Physician Assistant

Psychiatric Technician

Radiologic Technology

Registered Nursing (ADN)

Registered Nursing (LVN to RN)

Respiratory Care Practitioner/
RespiratoryTherapy

Surgical Technician

Vocational Nurse

Veterinary Technologist
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